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SCHEDULE PROFESSIONAL MODULE 

(ENGLISH GROUP- Provisional) 
 
 
 

January/February 2022 
L M X J V 

31 
9.30-14.30 

16.00-21.00 
Profesional Seminars  

 

1 
9.30-14.30 

Corporate Social 
Responsability 

RSC 
 

 

2 
 

3 
9.30-14.30 

Corporate Social 
Responsability 

RSC 
 

 

4 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
9.30-14.30 

Corporate Social 
Responsability 

RSC 

(+Evaluation) 

 

10 
 

11 

14 15 
9.30-14.30 

e-business and 
Strategic Marketing 

 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

21 
16.00-21.00 

Profesional Seminars 

 
(+Evaluation) 

22 
9.30-14.30 

e-business and 
Strategic Marketing 

 

 

23 
 

24 
9.30-14.30 

e-business and 
Strategic Marketing 

 

(+Evaluation) 

25 

 


